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Sparkle Multi Academy Trust

i  Orchards Junior School 2018

KEY STAGE 2 ATTAINMENT

Average Scaled Score (Reading & maths)

% at expected standard (reading, writing & maths)

KEY STAGE 2 PROGRESS
Average Scaled Score (Reading & maths)

% at expected standard (reading, writing & maths)
SUBJECTS

Reading
Attainment % at expected level
Pupil Progress

Writing
Attainment % at expected level
Pupil Progress

Maths
Attainment % at expected level
Pupil Progress

Grammar and Spelling
Attainment % at expected level
Pupil Progress

Orchards

106.6

73%

Orchards

+1.6%

+ 2%

89%

+ 9%

85%
+ 2%

83%
+ 3%

86%
+ 5%

National

104.7

64%

National

0%

0%

75%

0%

77%
0%

75%
0%

76%
0%



